
S P Johnson 16-I
1 soil 1
4 clay/rock 5 Start 4-16-14

25 lime 30 Finish 4-17-14
41 shale 71
9 lime 80

112 shale 192
32 lime 224
35 shale 259 set 20’ 7”
7 lime 266 ran 839’ of 2 ⅞ 

22 shale 288 cemented to surface 84 sxs
110 lime 398
182 shale 580
13 lime 593
56 shale 649
31 lime 680
20 shale 700
10 lime 710
9 shale 719
15 lime 734
9 shale 743
6 lime 749

18 shale 767
6 sandy shale 773 odor
8 Bkn sand 781 good show
8 oil sand 789 good show
8 Bkn sand 797 good show
8 oil sand 805 good show
4 Dk sand 809 show

33 shale 842 T.D.


